

MR-3054 Const. of Road Sahasrma
Chowk Pategna Bari Pmasy Road to hanuman

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mandir Chowk via Tarabani Pmasy Road v is
Choudhary Tola (Agreement No-23/MDJMR-3054)

Sanjeey Kumar

DIVISION

ARARIA

Const. Cost- 11637130;
Main. Cost- 3737271;

SUB-DIVISION

ARARIA

Phone 15374401/-

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 24/9/2020

Date of Completion:- 23/9/2021

2221

ਸਮਝਿਆ ਕਿ ਮਾਸਟਰ ਕਿ ਇਸ ਮਾਪੀ
 (ਕੁਲ ਮੈ ਮਪੀਨ ਹਾਰ ਅੰਕਿਨ ਕੁਲ
 01 (੬੩) ੬ 100 (੬੩) ੨੨ ੬੬੬
 ੨ ਮੈਪੀਨ ਹੋ ਨਧਾ ੨੬ ਮਾਪੀ ਕੁਲ
 ਮੈ ਅਰਵਿੰਦ ਕੁਲਮ ਬਾਨ, ੬੭੩੭
 ਕੁਲਮ ਅਰਵਿੰਦ, ਅਰਾਰੀ
 ਕੇ ਨਾਮ ੬ ਨਿਰਦੇਸ਼ ਕਿਸ ਮਾਸਟਰ


 Executive Engineer
 RWD (Works) Division
 Araria


Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

ARARIA DIVISION
ARARIA SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2221

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4) Plv laying & spreading WBM Gr-II - do EI					
Qty vide P(6) TMB - 43.8 m ³					
@ 435.32/m ³ = 188151.00					
5/5) Plv laying & spreading WBM Gr-III - do EI					
Qty vide P(6) TMB - 116.69 m ³					
@ 4035.79/m ³ = 470936.00					
6/6) Plv & applying Primer Coat (SS-1) - do EI					
Qty vide P(6) TMB - 1556.00 m ²					
@ 43.72/m ² = 68028.00					
7/7) Plv & applying tack Coat (RJ-1) - do EI					
Qty vide P(6) TMB - 1820.38 m ²					
@ 14.77/m ² = 26923.00					
8/8) Plv laying and rolling PMC 15.20 mm H - do EI					
Qty vide P(6) TMB - 1820.38 m ²					
@ 211.50/m ² = 385010.00					
9/9) Plv & applying tack coat with bit - do EI					
Qty vide P(6) TMB - 10500 m ²					
@ 12.84/m ² = 134610.00					
10/10) Plv & laying SDBC 25 mm thick - do EI					
Qty vide P(6) TMB - 262.50 m ²					
@ 10502.19/m ² = 2756925.00					
11/11) RCC M-15 in Kalambe area - Kalambe do EI					
Qty vide P(9) TMB - 4.00 m ³					
@ 2534.12/m ³ = 10136.00					
12/12) RCC M-15 in Kalambe area 200 m ² area - do EI					
Qty vide P(6) TMB - 11.00 m ³					
@ 691.92/m ³ = 7495.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/13) Retm. ref. Traffic sign -- do EI					
			Qty. vid. P. @ TMB = 1.92 m ²		
			@ 12501.11/m ² =	24002.00	
14/14) Plv & fixity retm. ref. Signage 600 mm eq. trianle.					
			Qty. vid. P. @ TMB = 39.00 m ²		
			@ 3766.59/m ² =	146897.00	
15/15) Plv & fixity retm. ref. Signage 600 mm Circular					
			Qty. vid. P. @ TMB = 8.00 m ²		
			@ 3865.93/m ² =	30927.00	
16/16) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular do EI					
			Qty. vid. P. @ TMB = 28.00 m ²		
			@ 3736.81/m ² =	104631.00	
17/17) Thermoplastic Paint -- do EI					
			Qty. vid. P. @ TMB = 42.00 m ²		
			@ 735.40/m ² =	30887.00	
18/18) Road strip -- do EI					
			Qty. vid. P. @ TMB = 140.00 m ²		
			@ 218.63/m ² =	30608.00	
19/19) RCC M-15 gr. boundary pillars do EI					
			Qty. vid. P. @ TMB = 24.00 m ²		
			@ 530.74/m ² =	12738.00	
20/20) Painting of trees by road side do EI					
			Qty. vid. P. @ TMB = 100.00 m ²		
			@ 800.40/m ² =	112042.00	

Continuation

	@ 768.34/m ²	= 76834.00
	189.22.	7629.-
25/26) painting two coats i/c primer & ET		
Civil @ TMB - 117.12 m ²		
	@ 95.63/m ²	= 11200.00
	Total =	5443824.-
		5512529=00
	Add Lab. cost @ 1% (= +)	54438.-
		55125=00
	Add GST @ 12% (= +)	661509=00
		653259.-
	To M =	6229157=00
		6151521-
	Lem @ 2% below = (-)	+24583=00
		123030:-
	Net =	6104574=00
		6028491.-
Work has been completed as per specification & dir. of GI		
	R.R. Hill 22/9/21	
	J.E.	
	M.B. 09/10/21	

Continuation

15
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>Material Statement</u>						
<u>Particulars.</u>	<u>S/Agg</u>	<u>sand</u>	<u>(SS-1)</u>	<u>(RS-1)</u>	<u>(G99)</u>	<u>Earth</u>
<u>G.S.Gr II (78.11m²)</u>	60.14m ³	39.54m ³	-	-	-	-
<u>W.B.H.Gr II (49.50m²)</u>	52.64m ³	-	-	-	-	-
<u>W.D.H.Gr II (166.69m²)</u>	141.19m ³	-	-	-	-	-
<u>P/C (1556.00m²)</u>	-	-	1.323m	-	-	-
<u>T/C (1820.38m²)</u>	-	-	-	0.500m	-	-
<u>M.U. (1820.38m²)</u>	49.15m ³	-	-	-	3.457m	-
<u>T/C (10500.00m²)</u>	-	-	-	2.363m	2.215m	-
<u>S.D.B.C. (262.50m²)</u>	375.38m ³	-	-	-	31.50m 21.88m	-
<u>Soil</u>	-	-	-	-	-	1169.04m ³
<u>Total Qty</u>	<u>678.50m³</u>	<u>39.84m³</u>	<u>(1.323m)</u>	<u>2.863m</u>	<u>34.25m</u>	<u>1169.04m³</u>

463
08/09/21
6/2

R. K. S.
24/9/21
JE

Det & Area Account.
 V. No. 1 Date

16

Seh. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Area of Plot		38429			
S.D.S.		301425			
Q.T. 1/2		60285			
C.G. 1/2		60285			
S.G. 1/2		60285			
Roy.		1,54,524			808802
S. Fee.		48671			824192
Cess 1/2		60285			
Net Pay.		52,04,299			
Total		52,19,689			
Passed by		6028491			
Twenty eight thousand four hundred and ninety one					

Divisional Account Officer
 R.W.D. Works Division
 Araria
 12/2/22
 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. Works Division
 Araria
 12/2/22